Vineyard 2021
Retreat Schedule

Friday, Dec 10

12:30
3:00
3:30
6:00
7:00

Meet at Church to depart

Arrive at The Vineyard

Everyone meets in Worship Room - Rules
Dinner

Worship - Message -

Saturday, Dec 11

8:30
9:00
9:45

11:00
12:30
2:00
3-6
6:00
7:00
8:30

Morning Devotion - Meet in Worship Room
Breakfast — Meet in Gym
Worship - Message -
Small Groups

Low ropes Challenge
Lunch — Meet in Gym
Games

Free time

Dinner

Worship - Message -
Bonfire/smores

Sunday, Dec 12

8:30
9:00
9:45
11:00
11:30

Morning Devotion - Meet in Worship Room
Breakfast

Meet in Worship Room

Clean up and pack vans

Depart for home

We hope that you had a great time, experienced the life changing
presence of God, and are committed to live your life for Christ!



