Vineyard 2021 Retreat Schedule

Friday, Dec 10		
12:30	Meet at Church to depart	
3:00	Arrive at The Vineyard	
3:30	Everyone meets in Worship Room – Rules	
6:00	Dinner	
7:00	Worship - Message -	
Saturday, Dec 11		
_		
8:30	Morning Devotion - Meet in Worship Room	
9:00	Breakfast – Meet in Gym	
9:45	Worship – Message -	
	Small Groups	
11:00	Low ropes Challenge	
12:30	Lunch – Meet in Gym	
2:00	Games	
3-6	Free time	
6:00	Dinner	
7:00	Worship – Message –	
8:30	Bonfire/smores	

Sunday, Dec 12

8:30	Morning Devotion - Meet in Worship Room
9:00	Breakfast
9:45	Meet in Worship Room
11:00	Clean up and pack vans
11:30	Depart for home

We hope that you had a great time, experienced the life changing presence of God, and are committed to live your life for Christ!